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Learn to Swim Current New 

Weekly

Adult $13.20 $13.90 

Preschool $13.20 $13.90 

School aged $13.20 $13.90 

Individual $26.50 $27.80 

Shared per child $16.60 $17.40 

Shared per lesson $33.20 $34.90 

Home school and  
school student $3.20 $3.40 

Squads

Development and Multi $11.00 $11.60 

Multiple day development 
and Multi  $9.70 $10.20 

Junior Masters $8.20 $8.60 

Monthly

Mini Comp 3 days $87.20 $91.60 

Mini Comp 4 days $92.70 $97.30 

Mini Comp 5 days $98.20 $103.10 

Mini Comp Gold $110.40 $115.90 

Division Two $126.80 $133.10 

National Age Group $168.70 $177.10 

Concession cards Current New 

10 Swim Child $36.20 $38.00 

20 Swim Child $67.80 $71.20 

50 Swim Child $158.30 $166.20 

10 Swim Adult $63.90 $67.10 

20 Swim Adult $119.70 $125.70 

10 Swim Adult - CSC $48.00 $50.40 

20 Swim Adult - CSC $89.80 $94.30 

10 Swim Family 
1 Adult + 2 Children $107.40 $112.80 

10 Swim Family 
2 Adults + 2 Children $147.10 $154.50 

20 Swim Family 
1 Adult + 2 Children $192.30 $201.90 

20 Swim Family 
2 Adults + 2 Children $271.30 $284.90 

10 Swim
Parent and Preschooler $40.30 $42.30 

20 Swim
Parent and Preschooler $76.20 $80.00 
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Fees and Charges Fees and Charges
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From 1 July 2024 some of the Aquatic Facilities fees and charges will 
be increasing to reflect ongoing increases in operational costs.

CSC = discounted rate applies to Green Prescription, Community Services, Hapai and Gold cards

General admission Current New 

Adult $7.00 $7.40

Child $4.00 $4.20

Parent and Pre-schooler $4.40 $4.60

Adult - CSC $5.30 $5.60

Family 1 Adult + 1 Child $8.40 $9.00

Family 1 Adult + 2 Children $11.30 $11.90

Family 2 Adults + 1 Child $14.20 $14.90

Family 2 Adults + 2 Children $17.10 $18.00

Additional Child with family $2.90 $3.00

Shower only $3.50 $3.70

Memberships Current New

Standard 3 months $186.60 $195.50

Standard 6 months $322.10 $338.20

Standard 12 months $554.10 $581.80

3 months - CSC $140.00 $147.00

6 months - CSC $241.60 $253.70

12 months - CSC $415.60 $436.40

Platinum 3 months $277.00 $290.90

Platinum 6 months $446.70 $469.00

Platinum 12 months $751.90 $789.50

Platinum 3 months - CSC $207.80 $218.20

Platinum 6 months - CSC $334.90 $351.60

Platinum 12 months - CSC $563.90 $592.10

Aquarobics Current New 

Aquarobics Casual Adult $10.20 $10.70

Aquarobics Casual - CSC $7.70 $8.10

Aquarobics Adult 10 $90.40 $94.90

Aquarobics Adult 20 $164.00 $172.20

Aquarobics 10 CSC $67.80 $71.20

Aquarobics 20 CSC $123.00 $129.20
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